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Description

202301230000
18270

01/23/2023
11:33:02

TSAVOUSSIS
CHRIS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

202306260001
88790

06/26/2023
11:59:57

TSAVOUSSIS
CHRIS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20221020000
396620

202306260001
88810

06/26/2023
11:59:59

TSAVOUSSIS
CHRIS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20220926000
368650

202308220002
52230

08/22/2023
10:42:34

TSAVOUSSIS
CHRIS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20230123000
018270

202306260001
88800

06/26/2023
11:59:58

TSAVOUSSIS
CHRIS

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20221020000
396630


