Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Seq	= 2; Date	Recorded:	= 2023; Na	ame= TSA	VOUSSIS	CHRIS;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301230000 18270	01/23/2023 11:33:02	TSAVOUSSIS CHRIS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
202306260001 88790	06/26/2023 11:59:57	TSAVOUSSIS CHRIS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20221020000 396620	
202306260001 88810	06/26/2023 11:59:59	TSAVOUSSIS CHRIS	Grantee		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20220926000 368650	
202308220002 52230	08/22/2023 10:42:34	TSAVOUSSIS CHRIS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20230123000 018270	
202306260001 88800	06/26/2023 11:59:58	TSAVOUSSIS CHRIS	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20221020000 396630	